Boy's 7th - 8th Grade League Schedule

*Arrive no more than 15 Minutes prior to game

1. ﬁuckeyes 3. Nuggets

2. Cavaliers 4. Warriors
Saturday, January 3
@Wildcat Sport & Fitness Court #
3:00 pm Nuggets Vs. Buckeyes Wildcat Court 1
3:00 pm Warriors Vs Cavaliers Wildcat Court 2
Saturday, January 10
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
3:00 pm Cavaliers Vs. Buckeyes Wildcat Court 2
3:00 pm Nuggets VS. Warriors Wildcat Court 1
Sunday, January 18
@ Hawken Upper School
12:00 pm Warriors VS, Buckeyes Hawken Court 1
12:00 pm Cavaliers vs. Nuggets Hawken Court 2
Saturday, January 24
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
12:00 pm Cavaliers Vs. Warriors Wildcat Court 3
1:00 pm Nuggets VSs. Buckeyes Wildcat Court 3
Saturday, January 31
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
12:00 pm Warriors VS, Nuggets Wildcat Court 3
1:00 pm Buckeyes VS. Cavaliers Wildcat Court 3
Saturday, February 7
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
12:00 pm Nuggets Vs. Cavaliers Wildcat Court 3
1:00 pm Buckeyes Vs, Warriors Wildcat Court 3




Saturday, February 14
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
12:00 pm Warriors Vs. Cavaliers Wildcat Court 3
1:00 pm Nuggets VS. Buckeyes Wildcat Court 3
Saturday, February 28
@ Wildcat Sport & Fitness
2:00 pm Nuggets Vs, Warriors Wildcat Court 1
3:00 pm Buckeyes Vs, Cavaliers Wildcat Court 1
*Saturday, March 7 (Playoffs)
@ Wildcat Sports and Fitness
12:00pm [Seed 2 vs. [Seed 3 (Wildcat Court 3
1:00pm  [Seed 4 vs. [Seed 1 'Wildcat Court 3
Vs.
*Saturday, March 14
(Playoffs)
@ Wildcat Sports and Fitness
12:00 pm [Winner of Game 1 vs. |Winner of Game 2 Wildcat Court 3

**Playoffs are subject to change date, time, and location. Schedule for playoffs will be rereleased March 3



